—

» Concessionaires

» Contractors

e Suppliers
Dld you know you can Offer « Companies that work airside at UK airports

R . . . i (inc. military)
your clients airside liability
cover without having to move
their current casualty policy? - Airside liability wording

 Flexible limits of liability, including higher limits

. . normally required for major airports
When companies work at airports, yTed joratp

mostinsurance policies automatically
exclude the legal liability associated with
this hard-to-place risk. We've engineered

« Corporate defence costs

* Personal injury extension

« Standalone product-no need to additionally
e ) insure the balance of casualty cover
anair tlght solution to help coveryour  Ability to write in conjunction with our engineering

clients’ exposure. and manufacturing offerings



A-rated security

Contract-certain terms ready to send to
your client

Fast response and swift turnaround

Experienced underwriters with specialist
industry knowledge

Premiums from £1,000 +IPT

James Ramira Linda Bichener

Managing Director —Social Care Underwriting Manager—Commercial
+44(0)7525808715 +44(0)1234 408 689
jramira@dualgroup.com +44(0)7860954 818

Ibichener@dualgroup.com

Alex Willis Georgia Hollis

Underwriter Underwriter

+44(0)7901 945 256 +44(0)7596 869 588
alex.willis@dualgroup.com georgia.hollis@dualgroup.com

Helping you do more

One Creechurch Place, London EC3A 5AF

+44(0)20 7623 3806
comms@dualgroup.com

dualinsurance.com

Abigail Payton Leah Miller

Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7909 260 646 +44(0)7706 313759
abigail.payton@dualgroup.com leah.miller@dualgroup.com

Richard Threadgold

Underwriter
+44(0)7706 318711
richard.threadgold@dualgroup.com



